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BUSINESS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES 
Development Services Building 

150 Beavercreek Road, Oregon City, OR 97045  

 

Clackamas County Library Advisory Board Meeting Agenda 
June 16, 2022 

5:30 pm 
Virtually Via Zoom 

Executive Session - Interviews 
 
 
 

Topic Time Information 
Discussion 
Decision 

Lead 

Library Board Meeting Call to Order 5:30 pm   Debrah 
Approval of April Meeting Minutes 5:30 pm Decision Debrah 
Gladstone Alternate Interviews: 

a) Nancy Eichsteadt 
b) Gerry Blakney or  
c) Gerry Blakney 

Oak Lodge interviews 
d) Evan Griffith 
e) Anatta Blackmarr 
f) Chips /Janger 

 
5:45 pm 
6:05 pm 
6:25 pm 
 
6:45 pm 
7:05 pm 
7:25 pm 

 
Interview 
Interview 
Interview 
Interview 
Interview 
Interview 
Interview 

 
 

 
Debrah 
Debrah 
Debrah 
Debrah 
Debrah 
Debrah 
Debrah 

 
 

Adjourn 8:00 pm  Debrah 
Next meeting:  July 21, 2022 

 
 
  


