

## Clackamas County Library Advisory Board Meeting Agenda June 16, 2022 5:30 pm Virtually Via Zoom Executive Session - Interviews

Торіс	Time	Information Discussion Decision	Lead
Library Board Meeting Call to Order	5:30 pm		Debrah
Approval of April Meeting Minutes	5:30 pm	Decision	Debrah
Gladstone Alternate Interviews:			
a) Nancy Eichsteadt	5:45 pm	Interview	Debrah
b) Gerry Blakney or	6:05 pm	Interview	Debrah
c) Gerry Blakney	6:25 pm	Interview	Debrah
Oak Lodge interviews		Interview	Debrah
d) Evan Griffith	6:45 pm	Interview	Debrah
e) Anatta Blackmarr	7:05 pm	Interview	Debrah
f) Chips /Janger	7:25 pm	Interview	Debrah
Adjourn	8:00 pm		Debrah
Next meeting: July 21, 2022			